DIJET GmbH www.dijet.de
New grade
“DS217”, “DS250”
■ Bore type       : ø40 ~ ø80
■Modular type : ø20 ~ ø42
■ Shank type    : ø25 ~ ø42
SERIES EXPANSION
PN-E-004

oc
k
No
. o
f in
se
rts Dimensions (mm)
Arbor set bolt
W
eig
ht
 (k
g)
Insert
DCX LF DCSFMS DCB DCCB KWW KDP CBDP
SKG-5040R-09-16 ● 5 40 40 37 16 13.5  8.4 5.6 18 M8 0.21
SDEW090312ZER
SDET090312ZDER-SM
SKG-7050R-09-22 ● 7 50 50 40 22 16.5 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.35
SKG-7052R-09-22 ● 7 52 50 40 22 16.5 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.37
SKG-8063R-09-22 ● 8 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.58
SKG-8066R-09-27 ● 8 66 50 50 27 20 12.4 7 22 M12X1.75X30★ 0.60
SKG-9080R-09-27 ● 9 80 50 60 27 20 12.4 7 22 M12X1.75X30★ 0.97
All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrench. ●：Stocked Items
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
DSW-307H 2.1 A-10
Face Milling Helical InterpolationPocket MillingCopy Milling Plunge Milling

Modular Type
5
Face Milling Helical InterpolationPocket MillingCopy Milling
LF
LH
DN
DC
X
DC
ON
Cat.No. Stock No. of
inserts
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
DCX LH LF DN DCON
SKG-3025-60-09-S25 ○ 3 25  60 140 23 25
SDEW090312ZER
SDET090312ZDER-SM
SKG-3025-100-09-S25 ○ 3 25 100 180 23 25
SKG-4032-70-09-S32 ○ 4 32  70 150 28 32
SKG-4032-120-09-S32 ○ 4 32 120 200 28 32
SKG-5035-70-09-S32 ○ 5 35  70 150 31 32
SKG-5035-120-09-S32 ○ 5 35 120 200 31 32
SKG-5040-45-09-S32 ○ 5 40 45 150 31.6 32
SKG-5040-45E-09-S32 ○ 5 40 45 220 31.6 32
All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrench.  ◯：Stock in Japan
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
DSW-307H 2.1 A-10
SKG09
TYPE
Shank Type
LF
LH
DC
X
DC
ON
Cat.No. Stock No. of
inserts
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
DCX LH LF DCON
SKGS-3025-09-30-S25+A ※ 3 25 30 100 25
SDEW090312ZER
SDET090312ZDER-SM
SKGS-4032-09-35-S32+A ※ 4 32 35 120 32
SKGS-5035-09-35-S32+A ※ 5 35 35 120 32
SKGS-5040-09-35-S32+A ※ 5 40 35 120 32
SKGS-5042-09-35-S32+A ※ 5 42 35 120 32
All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrench.  ※：To be discontinued
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
DSW-307H 2.1 A-10
6